
$0.01 1 1 255 255 15998 16253 0 0 31
$0.10 3 4 2941 3196 13057 16253 0 0 31
$0.15 1 5 584 3780 12473 16253 0 0 31
$0.20 3 8 2156 5936 10317 16253 0 0 31
$0.22 1 9 396 6332 9921 16253 0 0 31
$0.25 5 14 3243 9575 6678 16253 0 0 31
$0.49CESP 3 17 3274 12849 3404 16253 0 0 31
$0.50 12 29 7093 19942 -3689 16253 1202 3 31
$0.51 0 29 0 19942 -4891 15051 114 1 28
$0.75 1 30 350 20292 -5355 14937 179 1 27
$1.00 4 34 1547 21839 -7081 14758 732 2 26
$1.37 0 34 0 21839 -7813 14026 836 1 24
$1.50 0 34 0 21839 -8649 13190 457 1 23
$1.63 0 34 0 21839 -9106 12733 689 1 22
$2.00 1 35 200 22039 -9995 12044 757 2 21
$2.01 0 35 0 22039 -10752 11287 600 1 19
$3.00 0 35 0 22039 -11352 10687 980 2 18
$3.10 0 35 0 22039 -12332 9707 610 1 16
$3.50 0 35 0 22039 -12942 9097 624 1 15
$3.99 0 35 0 22039 -13566 8473 600 1 14
$4.00 0 35 0 22039 -14166 7873 926 1 13
$4.18 0 35 0 22039 -15092 6947 448 1 12
$5.00 2 37 1231 23270 -16771 6499 1223 3 11
$5.01 0 37 0 23270 -17994 5276 1461 2 8
$6.00 0 37 0 23270 -19455 3815 282 1 6
$6.05 0 37 0 23270 -19737 3533 367 1 5
$6.27 0 37 0 23270 -20104 3166 2492 1 4
$7.18 0 37 0 23270 -22596 674 425 1 3
$7.81 0 37 0 23270 -23021 249 180 1 2
$8.00 1 38 467 23737 -23668 69 69 1 1

TOTALS 38 23737 3116253

12,849 of 16,253 kgs wanted at or above the CESP were purchased.
Total kgs offered = 23,737.  Total kgs wanted = 16,253

12,849 des 16,253 kilos demandé au prix de vente ou au dessus ont été acheté.
Totale kgs offert = 23,737.  Totale kgs demandé = 16,253

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit
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